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XXX MPM Sveti Nikola - 2021
Niš, 18- - 19-12-2021

Event 3 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
18-Dec-21 - 10:31 Memorijalna Trka "Jovanović Aleksandar" Results Prelim
Rekord Mitinga (Records Meets) 24.94 KOZLOV, Vladislav RUS Nis 20-Dec-14
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

A (Open)

1. RIKIC, Ejdan 04 Partizan 26.01 627 A
2. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 Vracar 26.18 615 A
3. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 SWC Orion 26.54 590 A
4. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 Novi Beograd 011 26.98 562 A
5. MILUTINOVIC, Jovan 05 Partizan 27.08 556 A
6. MIHAYLOV, Kalin 06 Levski 27.10 554 A
7. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 94 Sveti Nikola 27.28 544 A
8. LEKIC, Ilija 04 Viking 27.62 524 A
9. PETROVIC, Filip 04 Radnicki 1969 27.94 506 B

10. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. April 27.95 505 B
11. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Sveti Nikola 27.97 504 B
12. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 28.01 502 B
13. KOCIC, Ilija 02 Sveti Nikola 28.07 499 B
14. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08 Sveti Nikola 28.95 455 B
15. PENIC, Andrija 08 Nis 2005 29.10 448 B
16. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 07 PK Skopje 29.19 444 B
17. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 PK Skopje 29.21 443 R
18. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 PK Skopje 29.43 433 R
19. STOJANOVIC, Nikola 02 Sveti Nikola 29.65 423
20. MILIVOJEVIC, Filip 06 Pirat 29.69 422
21. DJORDJEVIC, Zeljko 06 Sveti Nikola 29.85 415
22. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Nis 2005 30.01 408
23. GJUZIK, Marko 06 Fr. Yug. Rep. Macedonia 30.09 405
24. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Delta 30.17 402
25. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 PK Skopje 30.24 399
26. YORDANOV, Georgi 06 Briz 30.54 387
27. TODOROVIC, Marko 05 Nis 2005 30.59 385
28. GANIC, Petar 07 Dubocica 30.64 383
29. VALJAREVIC, Djordje 05 Rasina 30.74 380
30. BOGOJEVIC, Marko 06 Nis 2005 31.10 367
31. ALIU, Salajdin 04 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 31.13 366
32. MAKSIMOVIC, Grigorije 07 Pirat 31.27 361
33. CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 Partizan 31.58 350
34. KLIFOV, Dimitar 05 SC Beta Sharks 32.00 337
35. STOJANOVIC, Luka 08 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 32.16 332
36. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 32.49 322
37. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 PK Skopje 32.56 319
38. ZIVKOVIC, Luka 09 Sveti Nikola 33.07 305
39. SAVIC, Nikola 08 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 33.19 302
40. MARINKOVIC, Vuk 09 Dubocica 33.49 294
41. POPOVSKI, Matej 07 PK Skopje 33.50 293
42. RADENKOVIC, Adrijan 08 Viking 33.75 287
43. STOJMENOVIC, Marko 07 Dubocica 33.79 286
44. STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 PK "BPK" Bgd 34.47 269
45. MISIC, Relja 09 Pirat 35.19 253
46. TRIPUNOSKI, Pavel 09 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 35.55 245
47. ILIEV, Leonel 10 PK Skopje 36.04 235
48. POPOVSKI, Aleksandar 10 Plivacki Klub "Mladost" Skopje 37.27 213
49. JELIC, Kosta 13 Sveti Nikola 37.61 207

www.pksvetinikola.org


Plivački klub "Sveti Nikola" XXX Međunarodni plivački miting "Sveti Nikola" - 2021 www.pksvetinikola.org
Splash Meet Manager, 11.71436 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 19-Dec-21 16:43 - Page 2

XXX MPM Sveti Nikola - 2021
Niš, 18- - 19-12-2021

Event 3, Men, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, A (Open)

Rank YB Time Pts

50. STOJANOVIC, Strahinja 10 Nis 2005 37.92 202
51. JOVANOVIC, Veljko 10 Sveti Nikola 37.93 202
52. JOVANOVIC, Aleksa 09 Sveti Nikola 38.26 197
53. KOCIC, Nikola 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 38.68 190
54. ANTIC, Marko 06 Delta 39.39 180
55. PAUNOVIC, Vasilije 13 PK "BPK" Bgd 39.53 178
56. KRSTIC, Ognjen 09 Sveti Nikola 40.25 169
57. ZELJKOVIC, Andrej 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 40.40 167
58. GOCIC, Andrej 11 Sveti Nikola 41.40 155
59. ARSIC, Aleksa 12 Sveti Nikola 42.15 147
60. JELENIC, Janko 11 Nis 2005 42.31 145
61. CIRIC, Viktor 08 PK "BPK" Bgd 43.23 136
62. STANKOVIC, Jakov 11 Dubocica 44.20 127
63. DIMITRIJEVIC, Jovan 09 Radnicki 1969 44.28 127
64. STANISIC, Mladen 10 Radnicki 1969 44.66 123
65. SPASIC, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 44.76 123
66. V JOVANOVIC, Aleksa 12 Dubocica 45.66 116
67. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 09 PK Skopje 47.75 101
68. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 11 Rasina 47.76 101
69. MLADENOVIC, Danilo 11 Delta 49.01 93
70. PESIC, Teodor 10 Nis 2005 49.21 92
71. ANTIC, Gavrilo 11 Sveti Nikola 50.24 87
72. PAVLOVIC, Petar 12 Pirat 50.27 86
73. STOJKOVIC, Vukasin 12 Sveti Nikola 53.88 70
74. JEVTOVIC, David 11 Radnicki 1969 57.27 58
75. MITIC, Vojin 11 Delta 58.00 56
76. RAKIC, Strahinja 12 Sveti Nikola 59.44 52
77. STOJANOVIC, Ilija 11 Sveti Nikola 1:04.00 42

DSQ JANKOVIC, Luka 13 Naisus 54.35

B (2003-2004)

1. RIKIC, Ejdan 04 Partizan 26.01 627 A
2. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 Vracar 26.18 615 A
3. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 Novi Beograd 011 26.98 562 A
4. LEKIC, Ilija 04 Viking 27.62 524 A
5. PETROVIC, Filip 04 Radnicki 1969 27.94 506 B
6. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. April 27.95 505 B
7. ALIU, Salajdin 04 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 31.13 366

C (2005-2006)

1. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 SWC Orion 26.54 590 A
2. MILUTINOVIC, Jovan 05 Partizan 27.08 556 A
3. MIHAYLOV, Kalin 06 Levski 27.10 554 A
4. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Sveti Nikola 27.97 504 B
5. MILIVOJEVIC, Filip 06 Pirat 29.69 422
6. DJORDJEVIC, Zeljko 06 Sveti Nikola 29.85 415
7. GJUZIK, Marko 06 Fr. Yug. Rep. Macedonia 30.09 405
8. YORDANOV, Georgi 06 Briz 30.54 387
9. TODOROVIC, Marko 05 Nis 2005 30.59 385

10. VALJAREVIC, Djordje 05 Rasina 30.74 380
11. BOGOJEVIC, Marko 06 Nis 2005 31.10 367
12. CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 Partizan 31.58 350
13. KLIFOV, Dimitar 05 SC Beta Sharks 32.00 337
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XXX MPM Sveti Nikola - 2021
Niš, 18- - 19-12-2021

Event 3, Boys, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, C (2005-2006)

Rank YB Time Pts

14. ANTIC, Marko 06 Delta 39.39 180

D (2007-2008)

1. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 28.01 502 B
2. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08 Sveti Nikola 28.95 455 B
3. PENIC, Andrija 08 Nis 2005 29.10 448 B
4. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 07 PK Skopje 29.19 444 B
5. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 PK Skopje 29.21 443 R
6. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 PK Skopje 29.43 433 R
7. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Nis 2005 30.01 408
8. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Delta 30.17 402
9. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 PK Skopje 30.24 399

10. GANIC, Petar 07 Dubocica 30.64 383
11. MAKSIMOVIC, Grigorije 07 Pirat 31.27 361
12. STOJANOVIC, Luka 08 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 32.16 332
13. SAVIC, Nikola 08 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 33.19 302
14. POPOVSKI, Matej 07 PK Skopje 33.50 293
15. RADENKOVIC, Adrijan 08 Viking 33.75 287
16. STOJMENOVIC, Marko 07 Dubocica 33.79 286
17. CIRIC, Viktor 08 PK "BPK" Bgd 43.23 136

E (2009 and younger)

1. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 32.49 322
2. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 PK Skopje 32.56 319
3. ZIVKOVIC, Luka 09 Sveti Nikola 33.07 305
4. MARINKOVIC, Vuk 09 Dubocica 33.49 294
5. STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 PK "BPK" Bgd 34.47 269
6. MISIC, Relja 09 Pirat 35.19 253
7. TRIPUNOSKI, Pavel 09 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 35.55 245
8. ILIEV, Leonel 10 PK Skopje 36.04 235
9. POPOVSKI, Aleksandar 10 Plivacki Klub "Mladost" Skopje 37.27 213

10. JELIC, Kosta 13 Sveti Nikola 37.61 207
11. STOJANOVIC, Strahinja 10 Nis 2005 37.92 202
12. JOVANOVIC, Veljko 10 Sveti Nikola 37.93 202
13. JOVANOVIC, Aleksa 09 Sveti Nikola 38.26 197
14. KOCIC, Nikola 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 38.68 190
15. PAUNOVIC, Vasilije 13 PK "BPK" Bgd 39.53 178
16. KRSTIC, Ognjen 09 Sveti Nikola 40.25 169
17. ZELJKOVIC, Andrej 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 40.40 167
18. GOCIC, Andrej 11 Sveti Nikola 41.40 155
19. ARSIC, Aleksa 12 Sveti Nikola 42.15 147
20. JELENIC, Janko 11 Nis 2005 42.31 145
21. STANKOVIC, Jakov 11 Dubocica 44.20 127
22. DIMITRIJEVIC, Jovan 09 Radnicki 1969 44.28 127
23. STANISIC, Mladen 10 Radnicki 1969 44.66 123
24. SPASIC, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 44.76 123
25. V JOVANOVIC, Aleksa 12 Dubocica 45.66 116
26. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 09 PK Skopje 47.75 101
27. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 11 Rasina 47.76 101
28. MLADENOVIC, Danilo 11 Delta 49.01 93
29. PESIC, Teodor 10 Nis 2005 49.21 92
30. ANTIC, Gavrilo 11 Sveti Nikola 50.24 87
31. PAVLOVIC, Petar 12 Pirat 50.27 86
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XXX MPM Sveti Nikola - 2021
Niš, 18- - 19-12-2021

Event 3, Boys, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, E (2009 and younger)

Rank YB Time Pts

32. STOJKOVIC, Vukasin 12 Sveti Nikola 53.88 70
33. JEVTOVIC, David 11 Radnicki 1969 57.27 58
34. MITIC, Vojin 11 Delta 58.00 56
35. RAKIC, Strahinja 12 Sveti Nikola 59.44 52
36. STOJANOVIC, Ilija 11 Sveti Nikola 1:04.00 42

DSQ JANKOVIC, Luka 13 Naisus 54.35

EXH PAVICEVIC, Filip 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 33.11 304
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